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Group 7 B-Spec,EP,FP,HP,GTL,STL Buttonwillow 2.920 miles ._._.
Grp 7 B-Spec,EP,FP,HP,GTL,STL Qual 2 4/30/2017 10:40 . ..
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:38:12
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm SPd $§2 Tm §3Tm  Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
(43) Cory Markos
(4) Glen McCready T 12:43:12.640 2:14.403 19144 92.758 70.805 27.364
T 12:42:29.312 T:58.892 43764 1083815 36171 38617 2 12:45:24.860 2:12.220 48.864 93.931 40.835 42.521
3 12:47:36.785 2:11.925 48.910 96.710 40.513 42.502
(07) Tim Auger 4 12:49:49.429 2:12.644 48.837 95.803 40.596 43.211
T 12:42:42503 2:06.471 48.617 706.963 38.511 39.283 5 12:52:01.110 2:11.681 48.910 96.596 40.641 42.130
2 12:44:49.125 2:04.622 45.303 93.931 40.143 39.176
3 12:46:50.100 2:00.975 44.940 106.545 37.342 38.693  (62) Vincent Piemonte
T T2:44.27.907 215.007 50.914 99.055 7227 72.756
(124) Ken Fukuda 2 12:46:41.014 2:13.107 49.257 97.402 42.119 41.731
T 12:43:02.269 212277 50.995 701895 39832 27390 3 12:48:52.723 2:11.709 48.880 99.175 41.092 41.737
2 12:45:09.164 2:06.895 45.942 98.103 40.221 40.732 4 12:51:04.540 2:11.817 49.157 99.416 40.831 41.829
3 12:47:14.402 2:05.238 47.271 104.235 38.597 39.370
4 12:49:17.293 2:02.891 45.480 105174 37.504 39.907 (121) Jack McEachean
5 12:51:23.457 2:06.164 46.706 103574 39.186 40.272 T 12:43:15.823 2:16.222 51.791 100.764 47.055 43376
2 12:45:30.954 2:15.131 50.690 101.768 41.808 42.633
(2) Brian Linn 3 12:47:45.166 2:14.212 49.928 100.764 41.413 42.871
T T2:42:51.696 215871 79.967 96141 14759 7451
2 12:45:04.679 2:12.983 46.595 85.392 44.398 41.990  (33) Chris Morgan
3 12:47:08.009 2:03.330 45.340 100517 37.990 40.000 T T2 43072305 18385 BT375 38730 27386 15507
2 12:45:39.752 2:17.447 50.315 86.844 42.565 44.567
(60) Albert Correia 3 12:47:57.896 2:18.144 50.448 88.442 42.983 44.713
T 124251372 2:03.688 76129 108238 37.296 70.263
2 12:44:56.334 2:04.962 45.800 87.122 38.999 40.163
3 12:47:00.815 2:04.481 46.188 102792 38.171 40.122
(44) John Bower
T T2:43:11.765 2:09.561 77830 37170 38.666 73.065
2 12:45:20.948 2:09.183 47.851 95.803 39.974 41.358
3 12:47:27.979 2:07.031 47.434 102,022 38.915 40.682
4 12:49:34.822 2:06.843 45.916 100517 40.081 40.846
5 12:51:40.360 2:05.538 46.366 102.922 38.463 40.709
(31) Craig Carter
T 12:43:00.496 2:00.343 19617 T00270 38.620 77.106
2 12:45:20.734 2:11.238 47.641 93.181 41.365 42.232
3 12:47:28.675 2:07.941 48.285 103.706 38.682 40.974
4 12:49:36.101 2:07.426 47.122 100517 38.622 41.682
5 12:51:43.186 2:07.085 46.723 101.390 39.705 40.657
(7) Bill Okell
T T2:42:48.445 217,19 79.247 T02535 77.382 70.569
2 12:45:02.229 2:13.784 47.486 86.385 45.372 40.926
3 12:47:09.798 2:07.569 47.601 102.792 39.740 40.228
4 12:49:17.117 2:07.319 47.501 102,535 38.815 41.003
5 12:51:25.943 2:08.826 48.578 97.518 39.245 41.003
(24) Ben Valentine
T 12:43:03.680 2:08.720 77.669 98.935 39.657 77.304
2 12:45:12.505 2:08.825 47.245 95.245 40.059 41.521
3 12:47:21.035 2:08.530 47.241 98.458 39.811 41.478
4 12:49:30.597 2:09.562 47.691 99.055 39.924 41.947
5 12:51:38.943 2:08.346 47.304 97.286 39.977 41.065
(66) Ray Meister
T 12:42:57.488 2:14.104 19541 700393 22.939 77.624
2 12:45:08.963 2:11.475 48.026 98.221 41.338 42.111
3 12:47:25.431 2:16.468 53.117 101.139 41.496 41.855
4 12:49:39.354 2:13.923 47.593 86.660 40.817 45.513
5 12:51:50.087 2:10.733 47.852 101014 40.904 41.977
(96) David LeCren
T T2:42:53.221 21777 19415 98.10 70.106 42.256
2 12:45:07.403 2:14.182 48.628 89.605 42.874 42.680
3 12:47:18.842 2:11.439 48.910 99.055 40.159 42.370
4 12:49:30.984 2:12.142 48.855 98.221 40177 43.110
5 12:51:46.761 2:15.777 49.542 90.199 43.262 42.973
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